

Item No.	Sub-heads and items of work	Quantity or No.	Rate		Per	Amount		Total
			Rs.	P.		Rs.	P.	
	Brought forward							
③	Supplying and filling in Plinth with local sand under floor i.e. masonry masonry consolidation and dressing complete.	10.50	189.50		cum.	1990.00		
④	Graveling and laying in forsten cement concrete of specified grade excluding the cost of carting and shiftnary all works up to Plinth level.							
⑤	1:3:6 Cement 3 sand 6 stone off 40 mm nominal size)	40.50	1392.80		cum.	56408.00		
⑥	1:5:10 (Cement 5 sand 10 stone off 40 mm nominal size)	21.00	1137.20		cum.	23879.00		
	Total							

Sanctioned for Rupees.....

Engineer

Engineer